AR

Ayes: Commissioners A.W. Wiliiamson; J.A., Hooks, W.L. Hobbs,

Noes: Nonee.

. #;0MsKa : Fulder) sflarkcofrshe Bodrd ofrGokmisdidnePsifée the- Coanty:
bfzGoltmbus;i Sorth-rCaveliine ! DOt HERESY CRRUIFY thita thenfofegebhgOdsand tidh- eopy
9‘5pﬂc'noblQfaﬁhniyraoogdknxlnotrmhsaBotnlxhﬂlﬁhlnﬁnliﬁnotl'ht=lii‘ltdnihysttgil.ilﬁeﬂ
douroadszeguisrruesting thedsss. Reld: kngtatr@dy P9A5HIESOTeRtLLE MG Leatdance of
bonds of said County, and that said proceedings are recorded in Volume 12,jof—th.
minutes of sald Board, beginning at page 184, and ending on page 188.

WITNESS my hand and the seal of said County, this 21 day of August

1945. -
___ M.K. Fuller |
lerk of Board of Commlissionerse

Ordered: that 16% acre‘tract and 7 acre tract listed to H.A. Rankin,
Bogue Township, 1945 be listed for 1946 at valuations of $165.00vand $45.00 respect-
lvely and 1t is further ordered that Ollie Barefoot be allowed to settle taxes due on
sald property on the $210.00 valuation at par and one-half Court Cost.

Upon motion of W.L. Hobbs it is ordered that W.H. Bullard be again
allowed $25.00 per month travel allawance effective as of August lst, 1945,

Upon motion meeting was adjourned until Monday September 3, 1945.

N 3 P .
Clerk

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in thelr said

Approved:

Chairman

office September 3, 1945, it being first Monday. Members of the Board presents
J.L. Robinson, Chairman
A.W, Williamson
J.A. Hooks

) W.L. Hobbs
L.P. Ward M.K. Fuller, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

Ordefed: that J.L.Bavis, Delinquent Tax Collector be allowed
25% Commission fof#collections made by him on 1944 personal taxes effective during
the month of September 1945.

Ordered: that $1.00 be allowed and paid to child drawing Jjury

for Columbus County Courts effective as of September 1§t, 1945.

Ordered: that Tax Receipt No. 1022 1listed to Carl Hardee,

Wllliams Township, for year 1943 be cancelled due to same being listed to him on
receipt No. 1036 and same has been paid.




189

* 1945 Countywide Levy, as per the records of Miss Venie Harrelson, Tax Supervisor and

that the following order be delivered with saild 1945 Levy:

Ordered: that the Sheriff summon the following good and lawful

men to serve as juor at the September term of Court 1945,

First Week - Second Week
Bogue J.E. Dew Preston Sasser
® 3.W. Plerce J.W. Plerce Jr.
Bolton W.P. Smith F.M. Odum
Bug Hill Lacy Suggs W.J. Larrimore
L.C. Stanley D.M. Cox
Cerro Gordo C.N. Thompson Wilbur Blackwell
' Cleve Hilburn Rex Lovett
Chadbourn David M, Carter Jr. M.H. Filpps
J.B. Frink A.L, Turner
Oscar Duncan J.W. Rabon Jr.
Fair Bluff . Jesse Hammond S.D. Scott Sr.
Vardell Toodd R.L. Conner
Lees - J.D. Boone F.M. Long
H.D. Best J.G. Ward
Ransom S.A. Hinyard Jesse Simpson
' J.W. Grice J.M. Dale
Tatum Bradley Flelds Ralph Benton
C.D. Branch A.L. Herring
Waccamaw Edward Prevatte R.B. Etheridge
Welches Creek Jeffrey Batten S.J. Tedder
Western Prong C.E. Heustess We A. Pridgen
Williams Preston Duncan N.C. Currie
Thomas McPherson Woodrow Cribb
G.J. Prince DeWitt Singletary
South Williams A.H. Wright W.M. Ray
‘ H.E. Soles Z.B. Lewis
E.D. Gaskins Paul Norris
Whiteville Bennett White R.W. Patterson
Rovert High G.W. Kellihan
M.L. Tedder Luther High'"

Ordered: that W. D. Brooks, Tax Collector, be charged with the

North Carolina
Columbus County

To Tax Collector of Columbus County.

You are hereby authorized, empowered and commanded to collect the
taxes set forth in the tax books, filed in the office of the Tax Collector, and in
the tax recelpts herewlth dellvered to you, in the amounts and from the tax payers
like wise therein set forth, and such taxes are hereby declared to be a first lien
on all real property of the respective taxpayers in Columbus County, and this order
order shall be a full and sufficlent authority to direct, require and enable you to
levy on and sell any real or personal property of such taxpayers, for and on account
thereof, in accordance with law.

Loas Witness my hand and official seal, this day of September
945, '

Attest:
(Seal)

Clerk to Board. Chairman, Board of Commissioners

i




RESOLUTTION

Road leading from the Hughes Filling Station
on the Peacock Road in Chadbourn Township to the
Emerson Barnes farm, thence, North to the inter-

section of the Chadbourn Road at the Indian
Cherokee Chapel Church.,

NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF COLUMBUS
REQUEST FOR ADDITION
TO
- STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached 8etition has been filed with the Board of
County Commissioners of the county of Columbus requesting that the above described

road, the location of which has been indicated in red on the attached map, be added
to the system of county roads now maintained by the State Highway and Public Works
Commission; and .

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful investi-
gation, deems the proposed addition of said road to the County Road System and its

maintenance by the State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to adequately
serve the citizens of siaid county. ’

NOW, - THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public works Commission is re-
quested to take sald road over for maintenance and the addition of sald road and re-

visions in locatlion deemed necessary by the State Highway and Public Works Commiss-
lon are hereby approved.

# 4% 3 3 3 % N & 4 o 3

Ordered: that E.J. Robinson, Bolton Township, be refunded $7.25 to

refund him tax, due to his having 1listed apd pald in Wilmington Township, New Hanover
County. |

Ordered: that the County Accountant be authorized to transfer as an
advance from the Undistributed Tax fund on 1945 taxes the sum of $400.00 to the
Whiteville School Vocational Education Fund.

Orderhd; that the Walter Mosley property, County owned thru tax
foreclosure proceedings be sold to Joe Lyon for the sum of $37.40 and that deed be

executed therefor in favor of him,

Upon motion by Commissioner W.L. Hobbs, seconded by Commisslioner A.W.
Williamson, it is ordered that order passed on August 6, 1945 authorizing the employ-

ment of Negro Farm Agent for Columbus County be rescinded.

Ordered: that the Chairman and Clerk be authorized to sign Bond

)

Interest & Redemption Fund Voucher in the amount of $501.25 to pay debt service

due October 1lst, 1945:

Interest Exchange
2%% Interest on $15,000 - 10-1-42
Refdg School 187.50
24% Interest on $25,000 - 10-1-42
~ Refdg R4 & Br. 312.50 $1.25
$500.00 $1.25

Totals $501.25




f
ot
i

3

Ordereds that the followlng refunds be granted:

.Mitchell To adjust taxes as per order of Board 1932 Tax $37,61

*Mitchell Est " n " 1933 ™" 27.90
S, Mitchell Est " n " 1934 30.51
S. Mitéheil Est " n " 1935 2.47
S. Mitchell Est " " " 1936 2.43
S. Mitchell Est " n " 1937 3.10
S. Mitchell Est " " " 1038 3,12
S. Mitchell Hetrs " " : " 1939 3.08
S. Mitchell ggipg " " " 1940 3.09
S. Mitchell Heirs " n " 1941 3.38

. " " " 1942 L P%615]
§: Miicheil HolXs " " 19473 3035
S. Mitchell Heirs " " " 1944 4.70
H.A. Rankin " " . . " 19356 19.69
H.A. Rankin n " n 1936 17.12
H.A. Rankin Est n " " 1937 21.48
H.A. Rankin Est t " " 1938 21.64
H.A.  Rankin Heirs n ‘ wo- " 1939 21,33
H.A. Rankin Helrs " n n 1940 21.39
H.A. Rankin Heirs " n ; n 1941 20.92
H.A. Rankin Heirs " " ; " 1942 20.72
H.A. Rankin Heirs " " " 1943 20.72
H.A. Rankin " " n 19044 20,72
H.A. Rankin ) " " " 1945 21.76

Ordered: that the following General County bills be allowed
and paid (Nos. 139 thru 253)

~%k%s'Wi111ams To Fertilizer acg¢ount<-- County Home & Farm $ 323.25
M.K." Fuller Advance on August Salary 100.00
M.K. Fuller " August SalaryAuditor, Purchasing Agt & Travel 150,80
E.X.  Proctor " " - County Attorney 98. 50
Venie Harrelson " " - Tax Supervisor 136.90
W.D, Brooks " " - Tax Collector 264.20
Jeanne Baldwin " " - Assisting Tax Collector 101.00
Leona C. Quinerly " s - ' , - 148.60
A.B. Brady " " - Tax Attorney 145,20
J.L. Davls " Commissions on Tax Collections 317.21
H.D. Stanley %" August Salary - Sheriff 268.80
W.H. Bullard n " - Assisting Sheriff & Travel 237.80
L.R. Wayne " " - " 217.80
Horace Shaw " " - Fingerprint Expent . 123.50
Bertha Long " _ " - Assisting Auditor 140.20
A.M. Auger " " - Janitor 116.80
Leo L. Fisher " " - Register of Deeds 252,20
Anna Belle Lane " " - Asslsting Register of Deeds 141.00
Gladys G. Wooten " u - 108.50
Kathleen Haysse " " - " " 101.00
Annie Lou Cowan " " ‘= County Home Keeper 88.50
Lou Sibbett " " - Worker at County Home 35,00
Jane Bass " " - " " 35,00
Rosier Williams " " - County Farm Supt 50.00
McAdoo Williams " " - County Farmer 100.00
Johnsie R. Nunn " " - Welfare Officer & Travel 250.50
Mrs. Richard E. Weaver " - Assisting Welfare Officer 112,70
Margaret Lee McDaniel " 81.00
A.E. Powell, Postmaster To Postage Welfare.Office 30.00
State Commission For The Blind To Monthly appropriation 210,40
J.P. Quinerly To August Salary Ass't Farm Agent 96.80
Hazel Soles " - Assisting Farm Agent 101.00
Kyard- Brown " " - " 15.00
C.D.Raper n " - County Fabm Agent 145.20
Genevieve Eakes " " - Home Dem Agent 88.50
Dorothy Davis " " - Assisting A.A.A. 13.00
Marie C. Collier " " - " -~ 64.50
Mrs. Allyn Smith " " - " 13.00
Mabel B. Townsend " " - Ass't Clerk of Suﬁerior Court 168.60
Margaret Gore " " - Assisting 80.10
D.L. Gore " n - Clerk of Superior.Court etc 300.80
W.E. Harrelson n n - Judge of Recorders Court 165,20
Joe W. Brown " " Prosecuting Attorney 145.20
Waccamaw Bank & Trust Co - Withholding Tax for August ¢ 537,00
J.L. Robinson, “hatrman - Board Meetings & Mileage 12.00
A.W. Williamson - " - " 13.00
JQA. HOOkS - " "o 10. 40
W.L. Hobbs - " " 16.00
L.P. Ward - " " 6.60
State Association of County -

Commissioners of N.C. - Dues for 1944-45 10.00
Institute of Government - Membershlp dues for 1945-46 114,00

He. M. Auger - Reimbursements 16.20




Kate 0. Gilmore

Lois F. Lewis
Reba R, Mercer

| Myrtle Nance
! Frances Orava

Mrs. Bessle Powell

{Mary Williamson

| El1zabeth N. Worley

| Joseph C. Shepard

{Town of Whiteville

| Vineland Ice Co

{A+E. Powell, Postmaster
' Edwards & Broughton Co

Mitchell Printi Co
Burkhead-DeVane Printin
Owen G. Dunn Company
Willie Hammonds

Paul B. Avant

Mrs. J.P. Quinerly
Percy Bullard

H.W. Pate

Herman Ward .

H.C. Hayes

John Russ .

Herbert McGirt

D.M. Carter Jr.

Paul Anderson

S.M. Hinson

D.C. Spivey

J.C. Flpps

Ernest Hardie

N.C. Dept of Conservati
C.B. Dolge Company
Worrell Manufacturing C
Rosier Williams

D.E. Mcgeili c

R.B. McRo ompan
Leder Broz ’ peny
Puritan Chemical Co
W.B. Hobbs -

B.L. Hinnant

Columbus Hardware

o R.C. Sadler

rs. M.A. Waddell

K. Clyde Council

C.B. Best

Jerry M, Ward

Edwards & Broughton Co
D.D. Gore CQS-C
Columbus County News
Vineland Ice Co

Tide Water Power Co

Owen G. Dunn Co

Worth Reporting Co

E.4H. Robgnson

Waccamaw #B11l1ling Co
W.G. Spaulding

A.G. Best :

R.J. Benton, Agt

S. Preston Douglas C.P.
Maryland Coal g Coke Co
Court Insolvents

Out Door Poor

Columbus Cold Storage Corp

To 28 days work on Tax Books 95.60
" " " 95.60
" 24 " " | 67 .40
" on " " 84.60
L7 n " 76.10
" 5 n " 17.50
"o19 " " and Assisting T.C. 8 days 84.60
" o6 M "o 89.80
" 3 dozen No-Bac-T. 17.80
" August Water Account 22.40
" July Ice Account 17.10
% 2,000eanvelopes - Register of Deeds 69.76
" Pens - Register of Deeds 2.69
" August Account 20,78
g Co " Invoice Nos. 1137, 1364 & 2211 133,54
" May & June Account 107.64
" Cleaning Typewriter etc 7.00
" Inquest & #nvestigations - Tom Austin etals 52,30
" Clerical Assistance - " " 6.00
" Inquest - Tom Austin R . 3.00
] " 3.00
" " 3.00
" n 3.00
" " Se 00
" : " 3.00
" - Mel%#in Morris 3.00
" " 3.00
" " 3.00
n " 3. 00
" " 3.00
" " ) 3.00
on & De¥elopment = Monthly Appropriation 114.48
- August Account No,19577 49,25
o - Invoice No 9605 78.18
= August Support of Jail 637 .30
- June Account 14,30
- Au%ust " - 74.21
- " A 93.98
- Invoice No. M-1538 - 35.22
- 5 Bags Cement - ' 4.75
- To work on Kelvinator R.I.§20 7.50
- To repair parts 2.52
- Welfare Board %eeting & Mileage 9.%8:
- " 6,20
- To Court Officer & Mileage 27.90
- Grand Jury Officer & Mileage 21.60
- August Account C.S.C. 8.31
- To Reimbursement - Postage 1.52
- To August Account 129.50
- To " " 17.40
- To Light Account , 101.14
- To August Account 6.51
- " - Welfare Office 32.76
- To Services as Court Reporter 75.00
- To Refund 1942 Tax paid in New Hanover County 7.25
- To August Account 8.80
- July and August Account ‘ 9.25
- To Hauling 51.6 Tons of Coal @$1.50 ' 77.40
‘ - Frétght on Coal 175.44
A. - Auditing 1575.00
- To Carload of Coal 167.70
- 21.81
- 57.00

Upon motion meeting was adJourned until Monday October 1, 1945.

Approved:

ﬁ; & 'Chairman

‘bﬁ7?27¢ﬁ5529ggfie,

Clerk

/ :




